
Resident Non-Resident NE Regional Resident Non-Resident NE Regional
STORRS
  Tuition 16,332$          39,000$          25,350$        17,010$        39,678$             26,028$        
  General University Fee 1,570 1,570 1,570 1,570 1,570 1,570
  Student Health Services 776 776 776 776 776 776
  Student Recreation Center Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618 618 618 618 618 618
  Connecticut Daily Campus Fee 20 20 20 20 20 20
  Student Government Fee 98 98 98 98 98 98
  WHUS Fee 18 18 18 18 18 18
  UConn TV 10 10 10 10 10 10
  Student Union Fee 46 46 46 46 46 46
  Technology Fee 184 184 184 184 184 184
  Transit Fee 194 194 194 194 194 194
     Total, Commuting Student 20,366$          43,034$          29,384$        21,044$        43,712$             30,062$        
  Room Fee (Double) 7,640 7,640 7,640 7,850 7,850 7,850
  Board Fee (Value) 6,356 6,356 6,356 6,530 6,530 6,531
     Total, Dormitory Student 34,362$          57,030$          43,380$        35,424$        58,092$             44,443$        

AVERY POINT
  Tuition 16,332$          39,000$          25,350$        17,010$        39,678$             26,028$        
  General University Fee 124                  124                  124                124                124                     124                
  Student Health Services 80                    80                    80                  80                  80                       80                  
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618 618                  618                618 618                     618                
  Student Government 70                    70                    70                  70                  70                       70                  
  Transit Fee 54                    54                    54                  54                  54                       54                  
  Technology Fee 184                  184                  184                184                184                     184                
     Total 17,462$          40,130$          26,480$        18,140$        40,808$             27,158$        

HARTFORD
  Tuition 16,332$          39,000$          25,350$        17,010$        39,678$             26,028$        
  General University Fee 124                  124                  124                124                124                     124                
  Student Health Services 80                    80                    80                  80                  80                       80                  
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618                  618                  618                618                618                     618                
  Student Government 60                    60                    60                  60                  60                       60                  
  Transit Fee 54                    54                    54                  54                  54                       54                  
  Technology Fee 184                  184                  184                184                184                     184                
     Total 17,452$          40,120$          26,470$        18,130$        40,798$             27,148$        
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STAMFORD
  Tuition 16,332$          39,000$          25,350$        17,010$        39,678$             26,028$        
  General University Fee 124                  124                  124                124                124                     124                
  Student Health Services 80                    80                    80                  80                  80                       80                  
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618 618 618 618 618 618
  Student Government 80                    80                    80                  80                  80                       80                  
  Transit Fee 54                    54                    54                  54                  54                       54                  
  Technology Fee 184                  184                  184                184                184                     184                
     Total, Commuting Student 17,472            40,140            26,490          18,150          40,818               27,168          
  Room Fee (Stamford Rate 1) 11,142            11,142            11,142          11,698          11,698               11,698          
     Total, Dormitory Student 28,614$          51,282$          37,632$        29,848$        52,516$             38,866$        

WATERBURY
  Tuition 16,332$          39,000$          25,350$        17,010$        39,678$             26,028$        
  General University Fee 124                  124                  124                124                124                     124                
  Student Health Services 80                    80                    80                  80                  80                       80                  
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618                  618                  618                618                618                     618                
  Student Government 70                    70                    70                  70                  70                       70                  
  Transit Fee 54                    54                    54                  54                  54                       54                  
  Technology Fee 184                  184                  184                184                184                     184                
     Total 17,462$          40,130$          26,480$        18,140$        40,808$             27,158$        

PHARMACY (Pharm. D.)
  Tuition 29,164$          57,336$          47,802$        29,842$        58,014$             48,480$        
  General University Fee 1,570 1,570 1,570 1,570 1,570 1,570
  Student Health Services 776 776 776 776 776 776
  Student Recreation Center Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618 618 618 618 618 618
  Connecticut Daily Campus Fee 20 20 20 20 20 20
  Student Government Fee 98 98 98 98 98 98
  WHUS Fee 18 18 18 18 18 18
  UConn TV 10 10 10 10 10 10
  Student Union Fee 46 46 46 46 46 46
  Technology Fee 184 184 184 184 184 184
  Transit Fee 194 194 194 194 194 194
     Total, Commuting Student 33,198$          61,370$          51,836$        33,876$        62,048$             52,514$        
  Room Fee (Double) 7,640 7,640 7,640 7,850 7,850 7,850
  Board Fee (Value) 6,356 6,356 6,356 6,530 6,530 6,531
     Total, Dormitory Student 47,194$          75,366$          65,832$        48,256$        76,428$             66,895$        



Resident Non-Resident NE Regional Resident Non-Resident NE Regional
STORRS
  Tuition 18,834$         40,746$             29,730$       19,512$         41,424$             30,408$       
  General University Fee 1,072              1,072                 1,072            1,072              1,072                 1,072            
  Student Health Services 776 776 776 776 776 776
  Student Recreation Center Fee 400 400 400 400 400 400
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618                 618                     618               618                 618                     618               
  Student Activity Fee 32                    32                       32                 32                    32                       32                 
  Graduate Matriculation Fee 84                    84                       84                 84                    84                       84                 
  Transit Fee 194                 194                     194               194                 194                     194               
  Technology Fee 184                 184                     184               184                 184                     184               
     Total, Commuting Student 22,194$         44,106$             33,090$       22,872$         44,784$             33,768$       
  Room Fee (Rate 4) 9,362              9,362                 9,362            9,830              9,830                 9,830            
  Board Fee (Value) 6,356              6,356                 6,356            6,530              6,530                 6,530            

     Total, Dormitory Student 37,912$         59,824$             48,808$       39,232$         61,144$             50,128$       

STORRS-DPT (PHYSICAL THERAPY)
  Tuition 24,292$         46,222$             35,176$       24,970$         46,900$             35,854$       
  General University Fee 1,072              1,072                 1,072            1,072              1,072                 1,072            
  Student Health Services 776 776 776 776 776 776
  Student Recreation Center Fee 400 400 400 400 400 400
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618                 618                     618               618                 618                     618               
  Student Activity Fee 32                    32                       32                 32                    32                       32                 
  Graduate Matriculation Fee 84                    84                       84                 84                    84                       84                 
  Transit Fee 194                 194                     194               194                 194                     194               
  Technology Fee 184                 184                     184               184                 184                     184               
     Total, Commuting Student 27,652$         49,582$             38,536$       28,330$         50,260$             39,214$       
  Room Fee  (Rate 4) 9,362              9,362                 9,362            9,830              9,830                 9,830            
  Board Fee (Value) 6,356              6,356                 6,356            6,530              6,530                 6,530            
     Total, Dormitory Student 43,370$         65,300$             54,254$       44,690$         66,620$             55,574$       

LAW SCHOOL-Day 
  Tuition 30,354$         61,396$             51,786$       31,032$         62,074$             52,464$       
  General University Fee 124                 124                     124               124                 124                     124               
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618                 618                     618               618                 618                     618               
  Student Activity Fee 164                 164                     164               164                 164                     164               
  Transit Fee 64                    64                       64                 64                    64                       64                 
  Technology Fee 184                 184                     184               184                 184                     184               
     Total 31,508$         62,550$             52,940$       32,186$         63,228$             53,618$       

SOCIAL WORK
  Tuition 18,834$         40,746$             29,730$       19,512$         41,424$             30,408$       
  General University Fee 124                 124                     124               124                 124                     124               
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618                 618                     618               618                 618                     618               
  Graduate Matriculation Fee 84                    84                       84                 84                    84                       84                 
  Student Activity Fee 50                    50                       50                 50                    50                       50                 
  Transit Fee 64                    64                       64                 64                    64                       64                 
  Technology Fee 184                 184                     184               184                 184                     184               
     Total 19,958$         41,870$             30,854$       20,636$         42,548$             31,532$       
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STAMFORD Ph. D.
  Tuition 22,334$         40,746$             35,852$       23,012$         41,424$             36,530$       
  General University Fee 124                 124                     124               124                 124                     124               
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618                 618                     618               618                 618                     618               
  Graduate Matriculation Fee 84                    84                       84                 84                    84                       84                 
  Transit Fee 64                    64                       64                 64                    64                       64                 
  Technology Fee 184                 184                     184               184                 184                     184               
     Total 23,408$         41,820$             36,926$       24,086$         42,498$             37,604$       

LAW SCHOOL-Evening
  Tuition 22,160$         44,180$             37,440$       22,160$         44,180$             37,440$       
  General University Fee 124                 124                     124               124                 124                     124               
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618                 618                     618               618                 618                     618               
  Student Activity Fee 164                 164                     164               164                 164                     164               
  Transit Fee 64                    64                       64                 64                    64                       64                 
  Technology Fee 184                 184                     184               184                 184                     184               
     Total 23,314$         45,334$             38,594$       23,314$         45,334$             38,594$       

LAW SCHOOL-SJD
  Tuition 10,538$         18,902$             17,108$       10,538$         18,902$             17,108$       
  General University Fee 124                 124                     124               124                 124                     124               
  Infrastructure Maintenance Fee 618                 618                     618               618                 618                     618               
  Student Activity Fee 164                 164                     164               164                 164                     164               
  Transit Fee 64                    64                       64                 64                    64                       64                 
  Technology Fee 184                 184                     184               184                 184                     184               
     Total 11,692$         20,056$             18,262$       11,692$         20,056$             18,262$       
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